Lot No

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

20

21
22
23
24

25

26

27

28
29
30
31

corner metal shelf unit

merida mountain bike
(unroadworthy) (1)

haro mountain bike
(unroadworthy) (24)

surley karate monkey off road
mountain bike (unroadworthy)
(insurance claim)

3 24 packs of tui beer (insurance
claim)

6 18 packs of double brown beer
(insurance claim)

4 24 packs of db export 33 beer
(insurance claim)

4 24 packs of db export gold
(insurance claim)

3 shelves of asst

3 shelves of asst beer (insurance
claim)

3 shelves of heineken and
monteiths beer (insurance claim)
3 shelves of tui beer (insurance
claim)

3 shelves of db export gold beer
(insurance claim)

3 seater couch

office chair

3pc lounge suite

large rug
motorbike jacket,pants and boots

hammond commercial deep
fryer (untested)

aluminium ladder

2 bike tyres (4)

motorized rotiserie (untested)
swimming pool (2)

asst power tools and weedeater
(untested)

husqvarna petrol weedeater
(untested)

sleeping bags,air bed and camp
lights (untested)

bench grinder (untested)

trolley jack and small vice
Inflateable dinghy

2 boxes of asst

2 10L pails of PPG sealer
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Lot No
32

33

34

35

36

37
38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49
50
51
52
53

54

55

56

57

58
59

2 10L pails of PPG sealer
undercoat (insurance claim)
2 10L pails of PPG sealer
undercoat (insurance claim)
2 10L pails of PPG sealer
undercoat (insurance claim)
2 10L pails of PPG sealer
undercoat (insurance claim)
2 10L pails of PPG sealer
undercoat (insurance claim)
air bed and coffee maker

3 boxes of structural nuts and
bolts (insurance claim)

3 boxes of structural nuts and
bolts (insurance claim)

3 boxes of structural nuts and
bolts (insurance claim)

3 boxes of structural nuts and
bolts (insurance claim)

3 boxes of structural nuts and
bolts (insurance claim)

3 boxes of structural nuts and
bolts (insurance claim)

3 boxes of structural nuts and
bolts (insurance claim)
vintage wheelbarrow,step ladder
and asst tools

2 sacks of seed potatoes
(insurance claim)

asst garden tools

hammock,butlers tray,umbrella
and pet carrier

asst power tools (untested)

bosch drill,grinder and tool bag
(untested) (18)

asst tools

electric lawnmower (untested)
delonghi dehumidifier (untested)

fisher and paykel fridge freezer
(untested)

fisher and paykel fridge freezer
(untested)

party light (untested) (2)

small commercial deep fryer
(untested)

underbench chiller (untested)
single door commercial chiller
(untested)

Folio
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1

1
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undercoat (insurance claim) 60 queen bed 1
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Lot No
61
62

63
64

65
66
67
68
69
70

71

72

73
74

75

76
77
78
79
80
81
82

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

Guide

chest freezer (untested)

fisher and paykel stainless steel
wall oven (untested)

fisher and paykel dryer (untested)
samsung dryer (untested)

3 flat pack bookcases and
cupboard unit (insurance claim)
heatrae sadi unvented indirect
300si hot water cylinder
(untested) (insurance claim)
cupboard unit

Single bed

single bed and double headboard
3 heaters (untested)

large quantity of speakers,sewing
machine and coffee machine
(untested)

shelf of asst kitchen appliances

etc (untested)

sony stereo (untested)

espresso machine and 2 boxes of
asst crockery etc

shelf of asst

shelf of asst

shelf of asst

2 mirrors and print

delonghi vaccum (untested)
shelf of asst

asst camping gear

5 prints,3 lamps and wine rack
(untested)
turntable,records,projector,cds,c
amera etc (untested)

multiband radio,regulating power
supply etc (untested)

shelf of asst

shelf of asst toys

shelf of asst

shelf of asst (untested)

shelf of asst

tressle table,cd racks and prints
2 bookcases,fold up chairs,desk
and tv stand

nest of tables,coffee table and
drop front desk

5pcs of bedroom furniture
artists easel and canvases
china cab

dining suite,standard
lamp,bookcases etc (untested)
china cab

small organ (untested)
fisher and paykel washing

machine (untested)
fisher and paykel washing

machine (untested)

Central Markets

Lot No
101

102
103
104
105
106
107
108

109

110
111
112
113

114

115

116
117
118
119
120
121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

fisher and paykel washing
machine (untested)

sanyo microwave and kelvinator
dryer (untested)

fisher and paykel dryer and
microwave (untested)

treddle sewing machine

milazo bike (unroadworthy) (31)
2 bikes (unroadworthy) (5,25)

3 kids bikes and scooter
(unroadworthy) (8,16,29,12)

4 kids bikes and scooter
(unroadworthy)
wheelbarrow,contents and
workmate (untested)

masport petrol lawnmower
(untested)

asst garden tools

antique bed frame

approx 115M of aluminium
fence panels

action
camera,binoculars,running
computer,watch and bag
(untested) (6)
watch,jacket,drone,camera and 2
bluetooth speakers (untested)
(27,10,17,11,15,3)

apple watch (untested) (14)

4 vintage toys and pen

asst smartphones (untested,parts
only) (1)

asst smartphones (untested,part
only) (2)

asst smartphones (untested,parts
only) (3)

asst smartphones (untested,parts

only) (4)
asst smartphones (untested,parts

only) (5)

asst smartphones (untested,parts

only) (6)
asst smartphones (untested,parts

only) (7)
asst smartphones (untested,parts

only) (8)
asst smartphones (untested,parts

only) (9)
asst smartphones (untested,parts

only) (10)
asst smartphones (untested,parts

only) (11)
asst smartphones (untested,parts

only) (12)

asst smartphones (untested,parts
only) (13)

asst smartphones (untested,parts
only) (14)
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1
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Lot No
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

140

141
142
143
144
145
146

147
148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155
156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164
165

166
167

168

Guide

asst smartphones (untested,parts
only) (15)

asst smartphones (untested,parts
only) (16)

asst smartphones (untested,parts
only) (17)

bb pistol

Archibal Knox tankard

booths chemist inhaler

Iladro figure

bottle of canadian club spiced
whiskey (insurance claim)

22ct gold earings and 9ct gold
chain

22ct gold ring (9)
asst 9ct gold (13,21)

9ct and 18ct gold ring (26)

9ct gold ring (7)

9ct gold ring (7)

18ct gold and diamond ring (19)
asst jewellery (21,13,20,22,7)
art nouveau wash stand and 2
antique dressers (borer in all,in
need of restoration)

kenwood stereo (untested)

glory box,travel trunk and asst
prints

wind up radio (untested)
kick bag and boxing bag

Megan Campbell acrylic
painting on flax paper

Megan Campbell acrylic
painting on flax paper

framed Jennifer Pudney picture
shelf of cider and canadian club
rtd's (insurance claim)

shelf of Jim Beam rtd's
(insurance claim)

4 casks of white wine (insurance
claim)

shelf of tui vodka rtd's
(insurance claim)

4 bottles of wither hills sav
blanc wine (insurance claim)

5 bottles of matahiwi estate
pinot noir wine (insurance
shelf of asst bourbon and cola

rtd's (insurance claim)
shelf of asst bourbon and cola
rtd's (insurance claim)

shelf of asst books

2 boxes of asst dvds.books and
glassware etc

4 rocking chairs

fire utensils,towel rail and 2 side
tables etc

6 seater dining suite

Qty

el e

Lot No

169
170
171

172
173
174
175

176
177
178

179

180

181

182
183
184
185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192
193
194
195

196

197
198
199

200
201
202
203
203
204

205
206

207
208
209
210

white wardrobe unit

table and 8 chairs

2 flat screen tvs
(untested,samsung damaged)
(23,2)

2pc lounge suite

4 bar stools

large coffee table with drawer
pair of wharfedale speakers
(untested)

tea trolley and chair

2 ornamental swords

antique chaise lounge

mid century cane chair
antique armchair

bentwood chair,coffee table and
hall table

4 novelty telephones (untested)
2 mirrors,clock and umbrella
leather 3 seater couch

2 pieces of antique cane occ
furniture and brassware
crossbow

2 bedside cabs

mahogany wall unit and corner
unit

2 stoneware crocks
2 stoneware crocks
6 seater dining suite

double bed and single bed
asst stereo components

4pc bedroom suite

sony lcd tv and dvd player
(untested)

pair of infinity speakers
(untested,need repair)
antique book press

oak dresser (i/t)
bookcase,trolley and carpet
sweeper

Rimu Dresser

framed Bonnie Quirk picture
framed Annie Hayward picture
framed artwork

framed artwork

Hilda Walker still life water
colour

framed artwork
framed artwork titled "always
the hills"

signed charcoal portrait
framed Itd edition print

framed Jennifer Pudney picture
large rug
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