Central Markets

Auction Catalogue

Folio No.: 0508

		GST Inclusive			18-Jul-19		
Lot No		Guide	Q ty	Lot No		Guide	Q ty
1	corner metal shelf unit		1	32	2 10L pails of PPG sealer		1
2	merida mountain bike		1		undercoat (insurance claim)		
	(unroadworthy) (1)			33	2 10L pails of PPG sealer		1
3	haro mountain bike		1	24	undercoat (insurance claim)		1
4	(unroadworthy) (24)		1	34	2 10L pails of PPG sealer		1
4	surley karate monkey off road mountain bike (unroadworthy)		1	35	undercoat (insurance claim) 2 10L pails of PPG sealer		1
	(insurance claim)			33	undercoat (insurance claim)		1
5	3 24 packs of tui beer (insurance		1	36	2 10L pails of PPG sealer		1
3	claim)		1	30	undercoat (insurance claim)		1
6	6 18 packs of double brown beer		1	37	air bed and coffee maker		1
Ū	(insurance claim)		1	38	3 boxes of structural nuts and		1
7	4 24 packs of db export 33 beer		1		bolts (insurance claim)		•
	(insurance claim)			39	3 boxes of structural nuts and		1
8	4 24 packs of db export gold		1		bolts (insurance claim)		
	(insurance claim)			40	3 boxes of structural nuts and		1
9	3 shelves of asst		1		bolts (insurance claim)		
10	3 shelves of asst beer (insurance		1	41	3 boxes of structural nuts and		1
	claim)				bolts (insurance claim)		
11	3 shelves of heineken and		1	42	3 boxes of structural nuts and		1
	monteiths beer (insurance claim)				bolts (insurance claim)		
12	3 shelves of tui beer (insurance		1	43	3 boxes of structural nuts and		1
	claim)				bolts (insurance claim)		
13	3 shelves of db export gold beer		1	44	3 boxes of structural nuts and		1
	(insurance claim)				bolts (insurance claim)		
14	3 seater couch		1	45	vintage wheelbarrow,step ladder		1
15	office chair		1	16	and asst tools		1
16	3pc lounge suite		1	46	2 sacks of seed potatoes (insurance claim)		1
17	large rug		1		(msurance craim)		
17	large rug		1	47	asst garden tools		1
18	motorbike jacket,pants and boots		1		usst garden tools		1
	motorome juenes, pamas and cooks		•	48	hammock,butlers tray,umbrella		1
19	hammond commercial deep		1		and pet carrier		
	fryer (untested)				-		
				49	asst power tools (untested)		1
20	aluminium ladder		1				
				50	bosch drill,grinder and tool bag		1
21	2 bike tyres (4)		1		(untested) (18)		
22	motorized rotiserie (untested)		1	51 52	asst tools		1
23 24	swimming pool (2)		1 1	52 53	electric lawnmower (untested) delonghi dehumidifier (untested)		1
24	asst power tools and weedeater (untested)		1	55	defolight denumidatier (untested)		1
	(untested)			54	fisher and paykel fridge freezer		1
25	husqvarna petrol weedeater		1	54	(untested)		1
	(untested)		1		(untesteu)		
				55	fisher and paykel fridge freezer		1
26	sleeping bags,air bed and camp		1		(untested)		
	lights (untested)						
				56	party light (untested) (2)		1
27	bench grinder (untested)		1				
			_	57	small commercial deep fryer		1
28	trolley jack and small vice		1		(untested)		
29 20	Inflateable dinghy		1	58 50	underbench chiller (untested)		1
30 31	2 boxes of asst		1	59	single door commercial chiller		1
31	2 10L pails of PPG sealer		1		(untested)		

queen bed

Page 1 of 3

Central Markets

Lot No		Guide	Q ty	Lot No		Guide	Q ty
61	chest freezer (untested)		1	101	fisher and paykel washing		1
62	fisher and paykel stainless steel		1	102	machine (untested)		1
63	wall oven (untested) fisher and paykel dryer (untested)		1	102	sanyo microwave and kelvinator dryer (untested)		1
64	samsung dryer (untested)		1	103	fisher and paykel dryer and		1
					microwave (untested)		
65	3 flat pack bookcases and		1	104	. 111		
66	cupboard unit (insurance claim) heatrae sadi unvented indirect		1	104 105	treddle sewing machine milazo bike (unroadworthy) (31)		1 1
00	300si hot water cylinder		1	106	2 bikes (unroadworthy) (5,25)		1
	(untested) (insurance claim)			107	3 kids bikes and scooter		1
67	cupboard unit		1		(unroadworthy) (8,16,29,12)		
68 69	Single bed single bed and double headboard		1 1	108	4 kids bikes and scooter (unroadworthy)		1
70	3 heaters (untested)		1	109	wheelbarrow, contents and		1
	C Inducto (different)		-	207	workmate (untested)		-
71	large quantity of speakers, sewing		1				
	machine and coffee machine			110	masport petrol lawnmower		1
72	(untested) shelf of asst kitchen appliances		1	111	(untested) asst garden tools		1
12	etc (untested)		1	111	antique bed frame		1 1
73	sony stereo (untested)		1	113	approx 115M of aluminium		1
74	espresso machine and 2 boxes of		1		fence panels		
7.5	asst crockery etc		1	114	action		1
75	shelf of asst		1		camera,binoculars,running computer,watch and bag		
76	shelf of asst		1		(untested) (6)		
77	shelf of asst		1	115	watch,jacket,drone,camera and 2		1
78	2 mirrors and print		1		bluetooth speakers (untested)		
79	delonghi vaccum (untested)		1	117	(27,10,17,11,15,3)		1
80 81	shelf of asst asst camping gear		1 1	116 117	apple watch (untested) (14) 4 vintage toys and pen		1 1
82	5 prints,3 lamps and wine rack		1	118	asst smartphones (untested,parts		1
	(untested)				only) (1)		
83	turntable,records,projector,cds,c		1	119	asst smartphones (untested,part		1
84	amera etc (untested) multiband radio,regulating power		1	120	only) (2) asst smartphones (untested,parts		1
04	supply etc (untested)		1	120	only) (3)		1
85	shelf of asst		1	121	asst smartphones (untested,parts		1
86	shelf of asst toys		1		only) (4)		
87	shelf of asst		1	122	asst smartphones (untested,parts		1
88	shelf of asst (untested)		1		only) (5)		
00	shell of asst (uncested)		1	123	asst smartphones (untested,parts		1
89	shelf of asst		1		only) (6)		
90	tressle table,cd racks and prints		1	124	asst smartphones (untested,parts		1
91	2 bookcases,fold up chairs,desk and tv stand		1	125	only) (7) asst smartphones (untested,parts		1
92	nest of tables, coffee table and		1	143	only) (8)		1
	drop front desk			126	asst smartphones (untested,parts		1
93	5pcs of bedroom furniture		1	4.5=	only) (9)		
94 95	artists easel and canvases china cab		1 1	127	asst smartphones (untested,parts only) (10)		1
95 96	dining suite,standard		1	128	asst smartphones (untested, parts		1
	lamp,bookcases etc (untested)		-		only) (11)		-
97	china cab		1	129	asst smartphones (untested,parts		1
00					only) (12)		
98 99	small organ (untested) fisher and paykel washing		1 1	130	asst smartphones (untested,parts		1
,,	moner and payeer washing		1	130	only) (13)		1
	machine (untested)						
100	fisher and paykel washing		1	131	asst smartphones (untested,parts		1
	machine (untested)				only) (14)		
	machine (uncoteu)						

Central Markets Page 2 of 3

Lot No		Guide	Q ty	Lot No		Guide	Qty
132	asst smartphones (untested,parts		1	169	white wardrobe unit		1
122	only) (15)		1	170	table and 8 chairs		1
133	asst smartphones (untested,parts only) (16)		1	171	2 flat screen tvs (untested,samsung damaged)		1
134	asst smartphones (untested, parts		1		(23,2)		
134	only) (17)		1	172	2pc lounge suite		1
135	bb pistol		1	173	4 bar stools		1
136	Archibal Knox tankard		1	174	large coffee table with drawer		1
137	booths chemist inhaler		1	175	pair of wharfedale speakers		1
138	lladro figure		1		(untested)		
139	bottle of canadian club spiced		1	176	tea trolley and chair		1
1.40	whiskey (insurance claim)		1	177	2 ornamental swords		1
140	22ct gold earings and 9ct gold chain		1	178	antique chaise lounge		1
	Cham			179	mid century cane chair		1
141	22ct gold ring (9)		1	11)	mid century cane chan		1
141	22ct gold Img ())		1	180	antique armchair		1
142	asst 9ct gold (13,21)		1				_
				181	bentwood chair,coffee table and		1
143	9ct and 18ct gold ring (26)		1		hall table		
144	9ct gold ring (7)		1	182	4 novelty telephones (untested)		1
145	9ct gold ring (7)		1	183	2 mirrors, clock and umbrella		1
146	18ct gold and diamond ring (19)		1	184	leather 3 seater couch		1
147	asst jewellery (21,13,20,22,7)		1	185	2 pieces of antique cane occ		1
148	art nouveau wash stand and 2		1	107	furniture and brassware		1
	antique dressers (borer in all,in need of restoration)			186	crossbow		1
	need of restoration)			187	2 bedside cabs		1
149	kenwood stereo (untested)		1	107	2 bedside cabs		-
	,			188	mahogany wall unit and corner		1
150	glory box,travel trunk and asst		1		unit		
	prints						
				189	2 stoneware crocks		1
151	wind up radio (untested)		1				
150	12.1.1		1	190	2 stoneware crocks		1
152	kick bag and boxing bag		1	101	6 sector dining suite		1
153	Megan Campbell acrylic		1	191	6 seater dining suite		1
155	painting on flax paper		1	192	double bed and single bed		1
154	Megan Campbell acrylic		1	193	asst stereo components		1
	painting on flax paper			194	4pc bedroom suite		1
155	framed Jennifer Pudney picture		1	195	sony lcd tv and dvd player		1
156	shelf of cider and canadian club		1		(untested)		
	rtd's (insurance claim)			196	pair of infinity speakers		1
157	shelf of Jim Beam rtd's		1	4.0=	(untested,need repair)		
1.50	(insurance claim)			197	antique book press		1
158	4 casks of white wine (insurance		1	198 199	oak dresser (i/t)		1
159	claim) shelf of tui vodka rtd's		1	199	bookcase,trolley and carpet sweeper		1
137	(insurance claim)		1	200	Rimu Dresser		1
160	4 bottles of wither hills sav		1	201	framed Bonnie Quirk picture		1
	blanc wine (insurance claim)			202	framed Annie Hayward picture		1
161	5 bottles of matahiwi estate		1	203	framed artwork		1
	pinot noir wine (insurance			203	framed artwork		1
162	shelf of asst bourbon and cola		1	204	Hilda Walker still life water		1
	. 11. 7				colour		
1/3	rtd's (insurance claim)		1	205	Constant 1		4
163	shelf of asst bourbon and cola		1	205	framed artwork		1
	rtd's (insurance claim)			206	framed artwork titled "always the hills"		1
164	shelf of asst books		1		ine iiiis		
165	2 boxes of asst dvds.books and		1	207	signed charcoal portrait		1
100	glassware etc		•	208	framed ltd edition print		1
166	4 rocking chairs		1	209	framed Jennifer Pudney picture		1
167	fire utensils, towel rail and 2 side		1	210	large rug		1
	tables etc						
168	6 seater dining suite		1				

Central Markets Page 3 of 3